CANADA'S
ENVIRONMENTAL
VOICE

OUT OF THE BOX III

7

16

28

36

38

42

46

50

Editorial Marcia Ruby
How to Get Out

Extinction Art Linda Nowlan
Artists are confronting us with the world as it is, was
and could be.

Living on Stolen Land

Adom Lewis

Taking Indigenous territory for resource
development continues to be at the core of
environmental destruction. We can stop it.

+ Map: First Nations & Inuit: Traditional Names
and Locations Acron Corapella

Love in the Time of Climate Change
Julie Johnston

How to meet and keep companions in an uncaring
world.

A Natural History of Airports
Michaoel Young

Air travel’s carbon emissions are high profile, but
the local ecological impacts often fly under the
radar.

In the Wake of Walkerton

Scrah Wolfe, Stephamie Cote & Homna Ross
Terror management theory explains our response
to the small town’s water disaster.

+ Headlines of Horror

That 70s AJ

Henry Trim

How a small journal laid the foundation for today’s
renewable energy movement.

Comedy of the Commons

Garrett Richords

Cheerful options for shared resources in an era of
climate change.

Volume 41 Number 5

2015

CONTENTS




Volume 41 Number 5 \ 2015

“Giant Panda” by Andy Warhol
is part of his 1983 Endangered Species
series. There’s more Warhol and a
gallery of other artists in Linda Nowlan’s
“Extinction Art” piece on page 16.
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